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Jury / Competition Management Judges Hill Data

Race Director (RD) YOSHIDA Chika (FIS)

Technical Delegate (TD) MATHIS Hubert (SUI)

Chief of Competition MLAKAR Marko (SLO)

Assistant TD HAEFKER Harald (GER)

Assistant RD BACZKOWSKA Aga (FIS)

A NORDMAN  Petra (FIN)

B KOKALJ Janez (SLO)

C OUNILA Tiiu (ITA)

D LORENZ Michael (GER)

E MILLONIG Franz (AUT)

Hill Size (HS) 95 m

K-Point 85 m

Meter Value 2.0 Points/m

Gate Factor 5.70 Points per m

Wind Factor 5.90 Points per m/s

WC Hill Record 95.0 m

(12 FEB 2012  HENDRICKSON S. USA G08/81.7km/h)

Bib Name Nat

Speed Distance

[km/h] [m]

Rank Rank

G / W Comp.

Gate

Points

[m/s]

Points

Points

Rank

1
POGRAJC Manja

SK Zagorje

SLO

20 JAN 1994

85.3 66.0

16. 40.

12  -0.46

2.7

14.7

40.

2
KLINEC Barbara

SSK Alpina Ziri

SLO

24 AUG 1994

85.5 76.0

6. 23.

12  -0.70

4.1

36.1

23.

3
CHANG Xinyue

Chinese Ski Association

CHN

13 FEB 1994

85.0 71.0

29. 36.

12  -0.50

3.0

25.0

36.

4
MALSINER Manuela

Ski Club gardena

ITA

15 DEC 1997

85.3 73.0

16. 31.

12  -0.63

3.7

29.7

32.

5
PUSTKOVA Vladena

Sokol Kozlovice

CZE

11 JUL 1992

85.6 69.5

3. 38.

12  -0.74

4.4

23.4

38.

6
WINDMUELLER Sabrina

SSC Toggenburg

SUI

13 OCT 1987

85.4 73.0

9. 31.

12  -0.49

2.9

28.9

33.

7
LI Xueyao

Chinese Ski Association

CHN

11 APR 1995

85.0 68.0

29. 39.

12  -0.54

3.2

19.2

39.

8
GIANMOENA Veronica

Us Lavaze varena

ITA

25 OCT 1995

85.3 63.0

16. 41.

12  -0.31

1.8

7.8

41.

9
ENGER Gyda

Hernes IL

NOR

14 JAN 1993

85.0 74.5

29. 28.

12  -0.59

3.5

32.5

27.

10
LIU Qi

Chinese Ski association

CHN

27 FEB 1996

84.9 77.5

37. 14.

12  -0.55

3.2

38.2

18.

11
D AGOSTINA Roberta

Sci Cai Monte Lussari

ITA

17 AUG 1991

85.4 75.0

9. 26.

12  -0.31

1.8

31.8

30.

12
HAEFELE Anna

SC Willingen

GER

26 JUN 1989

13
GLADYSHEVA Anastasiya

Perm

RUS

27 NOV 1987

84.7 77.0

40. 18.

12  -0.58

3.4

37.4

20.

14
SEYFARTH Juliane

WSC 07 Ruhla

GER

19 FEB 1990

84.8 76.5

39. 21.

12  -0.54

3.2

36.2

22.

15
WATASE Ayumi

Sports Club Sapporo Skid

JPN

18 JUL 1984

85.0 74.5

29. 28.

12  -0.56

3.3

32.3

28.

16
DOLEZELOVA Michaela

Sokol Kozlovice

CZE

12 JUL 1994

85.8 75.5

1. 24.

12  -0.78

4.6

35.6

24.

17
STRAUB Ramona

SC Langenordnach

GER

19 SEP 1993

85.6 76.5

3. 21.

12  -0.86

5.1

38.1

19.

18
AVVAKUMOVA Irina

Moscow SHVSM

RUS

14 SEP 1991

85.0 73.0

29. 31.

12  -0.85

5.0

31.0

31.

19
JOHNSON Alissa

UOP Sports Clubs

USA

28 MAY 1987

85.0 77.0

29. 18.

12  -0.44

2.6

36.6

21.

20
CLAIR Julia

Xonrupt

FRA

20 MAR 1994

85.2 72.5

25. 34.

12  -0.31

1.8

26.8

35.

21
KYKKAENEN Julia

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

FIN

17 APR 1994

84.6 71.0

41. 36.

12  -0.40

2.4

24.4

37.
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22
HENRICH Taylor

Altius Nordic ski club

CAN

1 NOV 1995

85.3 72.5

16. 34.

12  -0.57

3.4

28.4

34.

23
SHIGENO Misaki

RISE JC

JPN

5 NOV 1986

85.2 77.5

25. 14.

12  -0.72

4.2

39.2

14.

24
WINDMUELLER Bigna

SSC Toggenburg

SUI

27 FEB 1991

85.0 75.0

29. 26.

12  -0.65

3.8

33.8

26.

25
FAISST Melanie

SV Baiersbronn

GER

12 FEB 1990

85.3 78.0

16. 12.

12  -0.77

4.5

40.5

12.

26
HIRAYAMA Yurika

Hokusho University Ski Club

JPN

16 NOV 1990

85.3 75.5

16. 24.

12  -0.67

4.0

35.0

25.

27
LEMARE Lea

Courchevel

FRA

21 JUN 1996

85.4 78.5

9. 11.

12  -0.74

4.4

41.4

11.

28
VUIK Wendy

National Team

NED

25 NOV 1988

85.7 74.0

2. 30.

12  -0.71

4.2

32.2

29.

29
HUGHES Abby

Womens Ski Jumping USA

USA

21 JUN 1989

85.3 77.5

16. 14.

12  -0.69

4.1

39.1

16.

30
TEPES Anja

SD Dolomiti

SLO

27 FEB 1991

85.4 77.5

9. 14.

12  -0.71

4.2

39.2

14.

31
ITO Yuki

Shimokawa Syogyo High School

JPN

10 MAY 1994

85.1 78.0

28. 12.

12  -0.65

3.8

39.8

13.

32
VTIC Maja

SD Zabrdje

SLO

27 JAN 1988

85.4 77.0

9. 18.

12  -0.87

5.1

39.1

16.

33
LOGAR Eva

SD Zabrdje

SLO

8 MAR 1991

85.3 79.0

16. 9.

12  -0.81

4.8

42.8

9.

34
BOGATAJ Ursa

SSK Costella ilirija

SLO

7 MAR 1995

85.3 81.0

16. 5.

12  -0.70

4.1

46.1

6.

35
JAHR Line

Vikersund IF

NOR

16 JAN 1984

85.2 79.0

25. 9.

12  -0.65

3.8

41.8

10.

36
ROGELJ Spela

SSK Costella Ilirija

SLO

8 NOV 1994

85.5 82.0

6. 3.

12  -0.71

4.2

48.2

4.

37
JEROME Jessica

Womens Ski Jumping USA

USA

8 FEB 1987

85.0 80.0

29. 8.

12  -0.84

5.0

45.0

8.

38
VAN Lindsey

Womens Ski Jumping USA

USA

27 NOV 1984

85.4 80.5

9. 6.

12  -0.84

5.0

46.0

7.

39
POZUN Katja

SK Zagorje

SLO

7 APR 1993

85.4 82.0

9. 3.

12  -0.74

4.4

48.4

3.

40
MATTEL Coline

Les Contamines Montjoie

FRA

3 NOV 1995

85.6 80.5

3. 6.

12  -0.97

5.7

46.7

5.

41
HENDRICKSON Sarah

Womens Ski Jumping USA

USA

1 AUG 1994

84.9 82.5

37. 2.

12  -0.65

3.8

48.8

2.

42
TAKANASHI Sara

Grece Mountain International School

JPN

8 OCT 1996

85.5 86.5

6. 1.

12  -0.76

4.5

57.5

1.

Competition / Weather Information

Time
Base Values

Wind Gate Length
Weather

Temp. Start / Finish (°C) Humid. tan. Wind (m/s)

Air Snow (%) min. max. Avg.

Trial Round 13:15 - 13:41 0.00 12 69.65m partly cloudy 5.5 / 5.5 -6.4 / -6.5 69 / 71 -0.97 -0.31 -0.66

Statistics

Gate

No. Diff
Athletes Falls

Distance (m) Speed (km/h) Competitors / Nations

min. max. Avg. min. max. Avg. in start list started with results

Trial Round 12 41 0 63.0 86.5 75.9 84.6 85.8 85.2 42/14 41/14 41/14

Legend
Avg. Average Dist. Distance G / W Comp. Gate / Wind Compensation

Humid. Humidity max. maximum min. minimum
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